
extra  shot   +0.75 vanilla / caramel   +0.5steamed milk   +0.5 almond / oat milk   +1

coffee
pour  over
cold  brew

コーヒー
5.5

4.0 4.5

M L

espresso
latte
americano
espresso
cortado
cappuccino

エスプレッソ
5.5
4.5

6.0 5.5 6.0
5.0
4.5

M

3.5 
4.0
5.0

S L

specials
hojicha  latte
chai  latte
hot chocolate

スペシャル
5.0
5.0
4.5

5.5
5.5
5.0

5.5
5.5

6.0
6.0

M L

M L

M L

M L

matcha
matcha  latte
earl  grey  matcha
strawberry  matcha
matcha  yuzu  lemonade
usucha (matcha  &  hot  water)
matcha  shot

抹茶
5.0
5.5

3.5
2.5

5.5
6.0

5.5
7.0
6.0

5.75

6.0
7.5
6.5

6.25

M L M L

tea
organic  black (earl grey)
organic  herbal (chamomile / peppermint)
green (sencha / hojicha / genmaicha)
yuzu  citrus  tea (decaf )
yuzu  black  tea
yuzu  sparkling

お茶
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.5

3.5
3.5
3.5
4.0
4.5

3.5

3.5
4.0
4.5
4.5

4.0

4.0
4.5
5.0
5.0

M L M L



danish bread  topped  with  strawberry  &  powdered  sugar

charshu pork  OR  bacon,  scrambled  egg   &  melted  cheese  on croissant

Ham  &  mozzarella  on  toasted  bread  topped  with  fried  egg

japanese  style  sandwich  with  fried  shrimp

japanese  style  sandwich  with  fried  chicken cutlet

japanese  style  sandwich  with  fried  pork cutlet

フレンチトースト

チャーシューまたはベーコンのエッグクロワッサン

クロックマダム

海老カツサンド

チキンカツサンド

ポークカツサンド

all breads made in house!


